2003 KLX125 PARTS DIAGRAM
Front Fork
© 2024 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2003 KLX125 PARTS LIST
Front Fork
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
GASKET (Ref # 11061) 11061-S019 2
PIPE-LEFT FORK OUTER (Ref # 44005) 44005-S004 1
PIPE-RIGHT FORK OUTER (Ref # 44006) 44006-S004 1
PIPE-FORK INNER (Ref # 44013) 44013-S003 2
PISTON-FORK (Ref # 44018) 44018-S002 2
CYLINDER-SET-FORK (Ref # 44023) 44023-S002 2
SPRING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44026) 44026-S005 2
SPRING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44026A) 44026-S006 2
DAMPER-ASSY,FRONT FORK,RH (Ref # 44071) 44071-S001 1
DAMPER-ASSY,FRONT FORK,LH (Ref # 44071A) 44071-S002 1
BOOT (Ref # 49006) 49006-S011 2
SPACER (Ref # 92026) 92026-S079 2
SPACER (Ref # 92026A) 92026-S080 2
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033) 92033-S035 2
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033A) 92033-S036 2
SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049) 92049-S047 2
RING-O (Ref # 92055) 92055-S051 2
BAND (Ref # 92072) 92072-S005 2
BUSHING (Ref # 92139) 92139-S021 2
BOLT (Ref # 92153) 92153-S241 2
BOLT (Ref # 92153A) 92153-S242 2
© 2024 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.